nationalexpress
W14
Wembley Stadium to Swansea

Valid from Friday 20th of June 2025 to Saturday 21st of June 2025

Friday

Stops

Wembley StadiumPink Coach parking, South
Way

Newport [S.Wales]Kingsway, stop 14,
lay-by near Riverfront Theatre

Cardiff Gate Business ParkMalthouse Avenue,
opposite Raglan House

CardiffSophia Gardens
SwanseaBus Station (Bays A, B or C)

Saturday

Stops

Wembley StadiumPink Coach parking, South
Way

Newport [S.Wales]Kingsway, stop 14,
lay-by near Riverfront Theatre

Cardiff Gate Business ParkMalthouse Avenue,
opposite Raglan House

CardiffSophia Gardens
SwanseaBus Station (Bays A, B or C)

Times

23:15

02:55

03:10

03:25
04:20
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