nationalexpress W14

Wembley Stadium to Swansea
Valid from Friday 20th of June 2025 to Saturday 21st of June 2025

Friday

Stops	Times
Wembley StadiumPink Coach parking, South Way	23:15
Newport [S.Wales]Kingsway, stop 14, lay-by near Riverfront Theatre	02:55
Cardiff Gate Business ParkMalthouse Avenue, opposite Raglan House	03:10
CardiffSophia Gardens	03:25
SwanseaBus Station (Bays A, B or C)	04:20

Saturday

Stops	Times
Wembley StadiumPink Coach parking, South Way	23:15
Newport [S.Wales]Kingsway, stop 14, lay-by near Riverfront Theatre	02:55
Cardiff Gate Business ParkMalthouse Avenue, opposite Raglan House	03:10
CardiffSophia Gardens	03:25
SwanseaBus Station (Bays A, B or C)	04:20